
BOCHUM
BARFLIES

HEIMSPIELE & EVENTS: Apr - Mai
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Ennepetal vs Bonn

7.4
14:00

BarLiz II vs Lippstadt

Ennepetal vs Bonn

BarLiz vs Paderborn III

BarLiz II vs Rheine II

BarLiz vs Rheine

BarLiz II vs Dortmund III

BarLiz vs Dortmund II

11.5
14:00

14.4
12:00

12.5
14:00

14.4
15:30

25.5
15:00

5.5
15:00

26.5
15:00


