



BOCHUM BARFLIES



HEIMSPIELE & EVENTS: Apr - Mai

	7.4 14:00	BarLiz II vs Lippstadt	11.5 14:00	BarLiz II vs Rheine II
2. Bundesliga	14.4 12:00	Ennepetal vs Bonn	12.5 14:00	BarLiz vs Rheine
	14.4 15:30	Ennepetal vs Bonn	25.5 15:00	BarLiz II vs Dortmund III
	5.5 15:00	BarLiz vs Paderborn III	26.5 15:00	BarLiz vs Dortmund II

Barflies Baseball-Feld
Anemonenweg 16, Bochum